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Pelstar LLC is a leading manufacturer in the healthcare industry, known for its commitment to quality, 
innovation, and customer-focused solutions. As an ISO 13485 and 9001 certified company, Pelstar ensures 
its products adhere to the highest standards of safety and reliability. The company operates two renowned 
brands: Health o meter® Professional Scales and Bridge Healthcare. 

What sets us apart is that everything we do - from product design to technical support - is done with our 
customers in mind. Each decision and each response is formed by first asking What will be weigheasier for 
our customer? – whether the customer is a physician, healthcare system, distributor, or sales team.

#1 Medical Scale Brand in North America
Health o meter® has been a trusted brand since 1919. Today, Health o meter® Professional Scales is the U.S. 
market leader and the fastest growing brand in Medical Scales.* We offer:

       • High quality products that serve the entire continuum of medical care
       • The expertise of MedTech/MedCare, the industry’s largest network of trained
         and trusted field representatives
       • Direct toll-free number for Technical Support with customer advocates based in the USA
       • Fast shipments and industry-leading fill rates
       • Standardization programs
       • No-cost product evaluations 

100% Focus on Healthcare
Because all we do is support the healthcare market, we understand the impact of healthcare reform, Value-
Based Purchasing, and other industry-specific initiatives. We understand that providers are overwhelmed with 
patient care and are focused on operating efficiently and with an eye on costs. We concern ourselves with 
patient safety, supply chain efficiency, and technology standardization because our customers are concerned 
about those things. We design our products to help patients and the providers and institutions that care for 
them.

Products Designed in the USA
Our US based engineers and product specialists design high-value, high-quality devices for users around the 
globe.

Connectivity Solutions
Health o meter® Professional Scales provide seamless connectivity solutions for transmitting weight, height, 
and Body Mass Index (BMI) measurements to vital signs devices, PCs and EMR systems. Device connectivity 
enhances healthcare facility workflow efficiency, patient safety, and EMR compliance. Our compatibility 
extends to various systems, including:

why choose us?

*As reported by Clarivate’s US Medical Supply Distribution data.

Simplify Scale Selection with
Confidence
The purpose of this Health o meter® Professional’s Scale Selection Guide is to help ensure the right scales are chosen for 
a facility. We recognize that sorting through the options can be overwhelming, so we’ve created this guide to help narrow 
down the choices.  

We also feature an interactive “Choose the Right Scale” tool on our website at:
www.homscales.com/products/choose-the-right-scale
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Health o meter® Professional Scales offers a variety of professional scales designed specifically to 
meet the needs of healthcare facilities.

Stand-On Scales:
       • Used by Primary Care Physicians, Clinics, and Hospitals
       • Feature a variety of capacities and sizes, some with handrails
       • Simple-to-use functions that make it user friendly and increases workflow efficiency
       • Ideal for Pediatric, Adolescent, and Adult patients

Wheelchair Scales:
       • Used by Hospitals, Clinics, and Long Term Care facilities
       • Feature high capacities, wide platforms, wheelchair ramps, and wheels for mobility
       • Intuitive interface and functionality – including Tare which allows user to subtract the weight of 
          the wheelchair
       • Ideal for elderly, immobile, and bariatric patients

Pediatric Scales:
       • Used by Physician offices, Clinics, and Hospitals
       • Feature easy-to-clean surfaces, built-in measuring tapes
       • Effortless operations that allow for fast and easy weighing procedures

Specialty Scales:
       • Used by Hospitals, Clinics, and Long Term Care facilities
       • Portfolio includes Diaper/Lap Sponge scales for OR, Transfer Board scale 
         for ER/Stroke Units, Body Composition scales for Weight Loss Clinics

Scale Education

After choosing the type of scale needed, there are variations and accessories to be considered.
 
       • Handrails – Select scale models have integrated live handrails and some models have optional handrails 
         to be added at the time of purchase or in the future.
       • Remote Display – Scales with a remote display provide flexibility of allowing the display head
         to be mounted on a wall or placed on a table.
       • Connectivity – Most digital scales have the option to connect to vital signs devices, PCs, and EMR systems
          via a variety of wireless kits. Selection of the appropriate kit requires a discussion between sales   
          representative and the organization’s IT team.
       • Carts – Mobile carts are available to transport pediatric scales or other medical devices and supplies.
       • KG Only – For facilities with metric requirements, scales can be ordered as KG models that provide weight
         measurements in kilograms only.
       • ADA Compliant – Certified ADA compliant stand-on and wheelchair scales are available to help facilities 
         meet U.S. Access Board requirements. See page 4 for more info. 
       • Height Rods – Stand-on scales may feature a built-in height rod or have the compatibility for an add-on
         height rod option. Wall-mounted models are also available. 

Accessories/Options

Types of Scales

ADA Compliant Scales

Source: U.S. Access Board. (2024). Medical Diagnostic Equipment (MDE) Accessibility Standards:
https://www.access-board.gov/mde/chapter-m3/

Wheelchair Scale MDE Requirements:

32” wide by 40” deep platform
2” edge protection on platform
2” edge protection on ramps
1:8 running ramp slope
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Stand-on Scale MDE Requirements:

Slip resistant platform
Handrail supports on both sides of platform
34” – 38” max. handrail height from platform

1
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2620KL
Digital Wheelchair

Scale

2101KL
Digital Platform

Scale

1100KL
Digital Platform Scale 

with Extra-wide Handrails

At Health o meter® Professional Scales, safety and accessibility are at the forefront of our product design. We 
prioritize ADA compliance to ensure our healthcare equipment meets the highest standards. As the leading medical 
scale manufacturer in the U.S., we are dedicated to providing guidance and support as market requirements evolve.

In July 2024, the U.S. Access Board published new standards for medical diagnostic equipment (MDE) to ensure 
accessibility for all patients. Healthcare providers must comply with these standards within specified timelines:

       • Starting October 8, 2024: All medical device equipment acquired by state and local government entities must be
         accessible.
       • By August 9, 2026: Facilities must have at least 10% of their equipment, but no fewer than one unit, meeting the
         standards (20% for mobility rehabilitation facilities).

Learn More About our ADA 
Compliant Scales and the
New MDE Standards
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2920KL-AM
Antimicrobial Digital 

Wall-Mounted Fold-Up
Wheelchair Scale

1

2 3

4

https://www.homscales.com/ada-mde/


Health o meter® Professional’s comprehensive line of scales addresses any need an organization might have 
with several options to consider. Here are some questions to discuss with an organization to help streamline 
the choices.

Questions for Clients

Space Requirements
Does the location of the scale placement have footprint limitations? 
  • Example: If the specified location has a dimensional area of 36” x 50” then buyers should look closely at a
     scale’s footprint size to ensure that the scale chosen will fit in the specified location, including surrounding 
     area to allow for sufficient space to approach the scale. Models with foldable platforms are also available
     to allow for more flexible use of space.

Platform Size and Capacity 
Will the patient population using the scale require a large platform and high capacity? 
  • Example: A Bariatric Physician’s office will require a scale with a larger platform to provide ample space for
     bariatric patients to have a comfortable and secure stance along with a high capacity to accommodate any
     size patient. Primary care clinics should also consider using large platform scales for elderly and unsteady 
     patients, as these scales provide greater stability and are easier for them to stand on.

Will the patient population using the scale require additional support of integrated 
handrails? 
  • Example: Clinics with a majority of elderly patients would benefit from a scale that includes handrails.
    Equipment with “live” handrails allow patients to hold on for security giving the patient a more stable   
    weighing experience.

Handrail Requirements 

Are there any initiatives or requirements at the facility concerning measurement units?
  • Example: Some facilities require weight measurements to be recorded in kilograms. Most scales can be 
    purchased as a KG only model so there is no risk of incorrect units being documented. 

Unit Lock  

Questions for Clients

Does the facility require a scale that can accommodate both ambulatory patients and 
wheelchair users?
  • Example: If the facility sees a variety of patients, it would be beneficial to utilize a wheelchair scale. 
    Ambulatory patients can stand on the scale platform during weighing and the same scale can be used to
    weigh patients in a wheelchair. 

Will the provider need a way to measure patient height? 
  • Example: Primary care clinics often measure patient height in conjunction with weight to determine Body Mass 
     Index or evaluate pediatric patient’s growth. 

Height Measuring

Workflow and Patient Population 

Has the facility considered the new ADA medical device requirements in their 
planning?
  • Example: By August 9, 2026 facilities must have at least 10% of their medical device equipment be accessible. 
     These new requirements affect both equipment purchasing as well as planning for the space surrounding the
     equipment.
 
    To learn more visit: https://www.homscales.com/ada-mde/

ADA Requirements 

Does the scale need the ability to connect to an EMR/EHR system? 
  • Example: Some healthcare organizations have initiatives that require its medical devices to send patient data
     automatically into the facility’s EMR system. These connectivity prerequisites require detailed conversations 
     between the customer and the manufacturer and should be addressed when considering scale purchases. 

EMR Connectivity
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Portability
Will the scale be moved throughout a department or stay in a central triage area?
  • Example: If the facility plans to move the scale frequently then models with portability features should be
     considered. Some models include transport handles and heavy-duty wheels or optional carts and travel bags.



Acute Care Scales

Stand-On

Wheelchair

Pediatric

Specialty

With Antimicrobial
Protection

Without Antimicrobial
Protection

ADA Compliant

Standard

General Nursery

Neonatal

Acute Care
Scale Selection
Guide

Without Handrail

With Handrail
(for Ambulatory)

3001KL-AM
Platform Scale

Page 18 3105KL-AM
Heavy-Duty 

Platform Scale

Page 21

2101KL
Platform Scale

Page 20

1100KL
Platform Scale
(wide handrails)

Page 19

2620KL
Wheelchair Scale

Page 23

2650KL/2700KL
Wheelchair Scale

(large platform)

Page 25

Page 23

2500KL
Wheelchair Scale

(smaller platform)

Page 24

2600KL/2610KL
Wheelchair Scale

(folding platform)

Page 22

2900KL-AM
Wheelchair Scale

(wall-mounted)

Page 26

PTS-1000KG
Patient Transfer

Scale

Page 32 3400KL/3401KL
Lap Sponge/
Diaper Scale

Page 33
BCS-G7

Body Composition
Scale

Page 33

553KL
Pediatric Scale

(0.5 oz / 10 g Resolution)

Page 28

2400KL
Wheelchair Scale

(portable)

522KL
Pediatric Scale

(0 - 20 lb 0.2 oz / 20 - 50 lb 
/0.5 oz Resolution)

Page 30

565KL
Neonatal Scale

Page 31

2210KL-AM
Neonatal Scale
(breast milk intake)
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Model variation and 
accessories are considered 
after the base model is chosen, 
such as optional handrails, 
add-on height rod or 
connectivity kit selections,
and KG-only versions. 
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For help choosing the right scale, visit:
www.homscales.com/products/choose-the-right-scale

2920KL-AM
Wheelchair Scale

(wall-mounted)
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Primary Care Scales

Stand-On

Wheelchair

Pediatric

1000 lb
Capacity

660 lb
Capacity

ADA Compliant

Standard

Tray

Seat

Primary Care
Scale Selection
Guide

Without Handrail

With Handrail
(for Ambulatory)

2101KL
Platform Scale

Page 20

1100KL
Platform Scale
(wide handrails)

Page 19

2620KL
Wheelchair Scale

Page 23

2650KL/2700KL
Wheelchair Scale

(large platform)
Page 23

2500KL
Wheelchair Scale

(smaller platform)

Page 24

2600KL/2610KL
Wheelchair Scale

(folding platform)

Page 22

553KL
Pediatric Scale

(0.5 oz / 10 g Resolution)

Page 28

2400KL
Wheelchair Scale

(portable)

522KL
Pediatric Scale

(0 - 20 lb 0.2 oz / 20 - 50 lb 
/0.5 oz Resolution)

Page 30

524KL
Pediatric Scale

Page 30

Remote Display

Column
Scale

498KL
Remote Display

Scale

Page 17

500KL
Stand-On Scale

(mechanical height rod)

Page 13

502KL
Stand-On Scale
(digital height rod)

Model variation and 
accessories are considered 
after the base model is chosen, 
such as optional handrails,
add-on height rod or 
connectivity kit selections,
and KG-only versions. 
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For help choosing the right scale, visit:
www.homscales.com/products/choose-the-right-scale

Specialty

BCS-G7
Body Composition

Scale

Page 33

2900KL-AM
Wheelchair Scale

(wall-mounted)

Page 26

2920KL-AM
Wheelchair Scale

(wall-mounted)
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Most Popular
Acute Care Scales

Most Popular
Primary Care Scales

Heavy Duty Mobile Antimicrobial
Platform Scale

•	 Capacity of 1000 lb/ 454 kg
•	 EMR connectivity, BMI, hold/release, 

reweigh, recall, zero, KG/LB, tare, 
pre-tare, Everlock®

•	 Smooth-rolling wheels and large 
handle make transport easy

•	 Optional electronic and mechanical 
height rod

•	 Improved robust structural design 
and low profile platform

•	 Options such as KG only and built-in 
wireless models are available

3105KL-AM

Wall-Mounted Fold-Up Antimicrobial
Wheelchair Scale

•	 Capacity of 1000 lb/454 kg
•	 Large easy to lift platform 

conserves space when folded
•	 EMR connectivity, BMI, hold/

release, reweigh, recall, zero, KG/
LB, tare, pre-tare, Everlock® 

•	 Safety features include slip 
resistant caution tape, recessed 
handle, raised edges, and no pinch 
points

•	 Options such as KG only, and built-
in wireless models are available

•	 ADA Compliant model available 
to support facilities in meeting 
accessibility standards

2900KL-AM
2920KL-AM (ADA Compliant)

Patient Transfer Scale

•	 A transfer board with a built-in 
medical scale that provides a weight 
measurement when transferring a 
patient

•	 Weighs immobile patients instantly and 
accurately

•	 It helps shorten door-to-needle times for 
time-critical patients

•	 All departments can benefit from the 
PTS, particularly Stroke Units, the 
Emergency Room, ICU, and Radiology

•	 KG only model is a safe solution for 
facilities standardizing on metric only 
measurements for critical medication 
dosages based on kilograms

PTS-1000KG

2210KL-AM (2-sided tray)
2210KL4-AM (4-sided tray)
2210CART-AC (acute care cart)

High-Resolution Antimicrobial Digital 
Neonatal/Pediatric Tray Scale

•	 High 1 gram resolution with a 
capacity of 20,000g / 20kg / 45lb

•	 EMR connectivity, breast milk intake, 
auto-weight hold, hold/release, zero, 
tare, pre-tare, reweigh, recall, GM/
KG/LB  conversion and lockout, 
auto-zero, and auto-off

•	 Round-edged removable tray and 
backlit display

•	 Optional electronic height rod
•	 Options such as KG only, GM only, 

LB only, and built-in wireless models 
are available

Digital Wet Diaper/Lap Sponge/ Organ Scale
3400KL / 3400KG (Pan)
3401KL (Tray)
•	 Stable, stainless steel base and removable stainless steel weighing 

pan or tray that can be autoclaved for sterilization
•	 Powered by a long-life rechargeable battery
•	 Backlit display that’s easy to read at any angle and light condition

Primary Care Digital Scale
500KL/ 502KL (digital height rod)

Remote Display Digital Scale
498KL

Digital Pediatric Scale with Extra-Wide Tray
553KL

Digital Pediatric Tray Scale with Raised Display
522KL

•	 Capacity of 660 lb/300 kg
•	 BMI, hold/release, reweigh, recall, 

zero, KG/LB, tare, pre-tare, Everlock®  

and more
•	 Remote display for easy portability
•	 Large non-skid platform with 

minimal step-up
•	 Options such as KG only

•	 Capacity of 44 lb/20 kg
•	 Hold/release, reweigh, recall, zero, KG/

LB, tare, pre-tare, Everlock®  and more
•	 Measuring tape included
•	 Extra-Wide tray provides additional 

patient comfort and safety
•	 Optional electronic and mechanical 

height rod
•	 Motion Detection – accurately weigh 

patients even in the presence of 
movement

•	 Options such as KG only

•	 Capacity of 44 lb/20 kg
•	 Hold/release, reweigh, recall, zero, KG/

LB, tare, pre-tare, Everlock®  and more
•	 Measuring tape included
•	 Elevated display head for easy-to-read 

weight measurements
•	 Optional electronic and mechanical 

height rod
•	 Motion Detection – accurately weigh 

patients even in the presence of 
movement

•	 Options such as KG only

12

•	 Capacity of 660 lb/300 kg
•	 BMI, hold/release, reweigh, 

recall, zero, KG/LB, tare, pre-
tare, Everlock® and more

•	 8” wide wheelbase for easy 
portability

•	 The most extensive connectivity 
options in the market

•	 Options such as KG only and 
built-in handlebars



Stand-On Scales

 

The 500KL is the #1 selling physician scale in North America. With a built-in 
height rod, the scale enhances workflow by measuring weight and height and 
calculating Body Mass Index without moving the patient. Optional handlebars 
provide stability to keep both patients and caregivers safe.

EYE-LEVEL DIGITAL SCALE

Power Source: 6 AA batteries included,
100-240V adapter (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, LB / KG Lock Out, 
BMI, Zero, Tare, Pre-tare, Hold / Release, Auto Zero, 
Auto Off, Reweigh, Recall, Parent / Child Weighing 
Function, Variable Auto Off Time, Audible / Mute 
Sound Option, Enabling Unit View with Unit of 
Measure Locked, Everlock®

Wheels: 2 wheels,		 Connectivity: optional
 8" wide  	 	                 Pelstar® wireless 
 wheelbase                            technology

     TOP SELLER

500KL

Built-in Height Rod: The easy-to-use height rod provides height 
measurements from 30” - 84 ¼” / 76 cm - 214 cm.

Calculates BMI: Scale functions include the ability to calculate the 
patient’s BMI.

EMR Capable: Scale interfaces with a computer, EMR software or 
other electronic device via Health o meter® Professional Connectivity 
Solutions.

Dent/Rust Proof Low Profile Platform: Non-skid platform requires only 
minimal step up, offering the patient a comfortable and stable weighing 
experience.

Capacity Resolution Platform Size (w x d x h)

13 ¾” x 16 ½”  x 2 ⅜” 
349 mm x 419 mm x 60 mm

660 lb / 300 kg 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg

Model Description

500KG
500KLHB
500KLAD
500KGAD
500KL-BT
500KG-BT
500HB
SS-500KL
ADPT31
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Scale in kilograms only
500KL with handlebars included
500KL with adapter included
500KG with adapter included
500KL with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
500KG with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
Optional handlebar accessory for 500 series scales
2 year extended warranty
Adapter for 500 series scales
Wireless thermal printer kit

Height Rod

Display

30” - 84 ¼”
76 cm - 214 cm

1” / 25 mm LCD

Options & Accessories:

Height Rod
Graduation
⅛” / 1 mm

Optional 500HB 
Handlebar 

Accessory can
be mounted to your 

new or existing 
500KL,

500KG, 500KL-BT, 
and 500KG-BT

 

The newest member of the #1 selling physician scale in North America. With 
a market-leading built-in digital height rod, the scale enhances workflow by 
measuring weight and height and calculating Body Mass Index without moving 
the patient. Optional handlebars provide stability to keep both patients and 
caregivers safe.

PRIMARY CARE DIGITAL SCALE
WITH DIGITAL HEIGHT ROD

502KL

Built-in Digital Height Rod: The easy-to-use height rod provides a full 
measuring range of 11 ¾” – 79 ½” / 30cm – 202 cm and a digital range 
of 3ft 11.2” – 6ft 7.5”/ 120 cm – 202 cm.

Calculates BMI: Scale functions include the ability to calculate the 
patient’s BMI.

EMR Capable: Scale interfaces with a computer, EMR software or 
other electronic device via Health o meter® Professional Connectivity 
Solutions.

Dent/Rust Proof Low Profile Platform: Non-skid platform requires only 
minimal step up, offering the patient a comfortable and stable weighing 
experience.

Model Description

502KG
502KL-BT
502KG-BT
500HB
SS-502KL
ADPT31
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Scale in kilograms only
502KL with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
502KG with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
Optional handlebar accessory for 502 series scales
2 year extended warranty
Adapter for 502 series scales
Wireless thermal printer kit

Options & Accessories:

Optional 500HB 
Handlebar Accessory 

can be mounted to 
your 502KL,

502KG, 
502KL-BT, and 

502KG-BT

Power Source: 6 AA batteries included,
100-240V adapter (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, LB / KG Lock Out, 
BMI, Zero, Tare, Pre-tare, Hold / Release, Auto Zero, 
Auto Off, Reweigh, Recall, Parent / Child Weighing 
Function, Variable Auto Off Time, Audible / Mute 
Sound Option, Enabling Unit View with Unit of 
Measure Locked, Everlock®

Wheels: 2 wheels,		 Connectivity: optional
 8" wide  	 	                  Pelstar® wireless 
 wheelbase                              technology

Capacity Resolution Platform Size (w x d x h)

13 ¾” x 16 ½”  x 2 ⅜” 
349 mm x 419 mm x 60 mm

660 lb / 300 kg 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg

Digital
Height Rod

Display

3ft 11.2” – 6ft 7.5"  
120 cm – 202 cm
Resolution: 1 mm / 0.1”

1” / 25 mm LCD

Mechanical
Height Rod
11 ¾”– 79 ½”
30 cm – 202 cm
Graduation: 1/16” /1 mm

13 14

Product Footprint (w x d x h)

14 ⅜” x 21 ⅛” x 53 ⅝”
359 mm x 537 mm x 1362 mm

Product Footprint (w x d x h)

14 ⅜” x 21 ⅛” x 53 ⅝”
359 mm x 537 mm x 1362 mm

https://www.homscales.com/500klfamily/
https://www.homscales.com/500klfamily/


The 499KL has a waist-high easy to read display and the scale is an 
attractive, robust option for use in medical offices. With an optional height 
rod and optional handlebars, the 499KL is an economical choice for 
almost any environment.

499KL

Capacity: 460 lb / 209 kg
Resolution: 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg
Platform Size (w x d x h):
13 ¾” x 16 ½” x 2 ⅜”
349 mm x 419 mm x 60 mm
Wheels: 2 wheels, 8" wide wheelbase
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 
14 ⅛” x 21 ⅛” x 43 ⅝”
359 mm x 537 mm x 1108 mm
Options & Accessories:

Display: 1” / 25 mm LCD 
Power Source: 6 AA batteries 
included, 100-240V adapter 
(not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion,
LB / KG Lock Out, BMI, Zero, Tare,
Hold / Release, Auto Zero, Auto Off, 
Parent / Child Weighing Function, 
Everlock®

WAIST-HIGH DIGITAL SCALE

499KLHR

Model Description

499KG
499KLHR
499KGHR
499KLAD
499KGAD
499KLHRAD
499KGHRAD
499HB
SS-499KL
499KLROD
ADPT31

Scale in kilograms only
499KL with height rod included
499KG with height rod included
499KL with adapter included
499KG with adapter included
499KL with height rod and adapter included
499KG with height rod and adapter included
Optional handlebar accessory for 499 series scales
2 year extended warranty
Height rod for 499 series scales
Adapter for 499 series scales

499HB

Great for doctor offices and clinics with minimal floor space, the 599KL
has a high capacity with waist-high display that can swivel 350°.
For providers wishing to measure height, an optional height rod is available.

599KL

Capacity: 660 lb / 300 kg
Resolution: 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg
Platform Size (w x d x h):
14 ¼” x 14 ¼” x 2 ⅝”
362 mm x 362 mm x 67 mm
Connectivity: USB, optional Pelstar 
wireless technology
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 
14 ¾” x 23 ¼” x 42 ½”
375 mm x 591 mm x 1384 mm
Options & Accessories:

Display: 1” / 25 mm LCD, 350° 
Swivel 
Wheels: 2
Power Source:  
100-240V adapter included,
6 C batteries (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, 
LB / KG Lock Out, BMI, Zero, Tare,
Hold / Release, Auto Zero,  Auto Off, 
Parent / Child Weighing Function

HEAVY DUTY WAIST-HIGH DIGITAL 
SCALE

599KLHR

Model Description

599KG
599KLHR
599KGHR
SS-599KL
499KLROD
ADPT50

Scale in kilograms only
599KL with height rod included
599KG with height rod included
2 year extended warranty 
Height rod for 599KL
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare

Optional
499HB Handlebar 

Accessory!

Improve workflow with this top-of-the-line physician office scale. The 
built-in digital height rod eliminates the need to manually enter height for 
computing BMI. The 350° swivel head allows for line-of-sight viewing and 
patient privacy.

600KL

EMR Capable: Scale interfaces with a computer, EMR software or 
other electronic device via Health o meter® Professional Connectivity 
Solutions.

Automatically Calculates Weight, Height and BMI: Improve efficiency 
and accuracy of vital sign measurements. 

Built-in Digital Height Rod: The easy-to-use, state of the art digital 
height rod provides measurements from 23 ⅝” - 88”/ 60 cm - 222 cm.

Patented Design: The 600KL’s patented design provides a user-friendly 
and intuitive interface for measuring patient weight, height and BMI with 
a convenient rotating display head.

Power Source: 100-240V adapter included, 
6 C batteries (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, 
LB / KG Lock Out , BMI, Zero, Tare,
Hold / Release, Auto Zero,  Auto Off, 
Parent / Child Weighing Function 
Wheels: 2	 Connectivity: USB, optional  
                                Pelstar® wireless                   
                                technology

HEAVY DUTY EYE-LEVEL DIGITAL SCALE
WITH DIGITAL HEIGHT ROD

Model Description

600KG
600KL-BT
600KG-BT
ADPT50
SS-600KL

Scale in kilograms only
600KL with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
600KG with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare
2 year extended warranty

Capacity

Height Rod

Resolution

Display

Platform Size (w x d x h)

14 ¼” x 14 ¼” x 2 ⅝”
362 mm x 362 mm x 67 mm

660 lb / 300 kg

23 ⅝” - 88”
60 cm - 222 cm
Resolution: 0.1” / 0.1 cm

0.2 lb / 0.1 kg

1” / 25 mm 
LCD 350°
Swivel

Options & Accessories:

15 16

Product Footprint (w x d x h)

14 ¾” x 24 ⅛” x 54 ⅜”
375 mm x 613 mm x 1381 mm



The 498KL is a versatile choice for almost any clinical environment. Its portability 
and  remote display head allow the scale to be moved from one location to 
another.

With a high 660 lb capacity, the 752KL is a great supplement to accommodate 
ambulatory bariatric patients. The remote display and portable base make it 
convenient to move the scale anywhere it is needed.

498KL

752KL

Capacity: 660 lb / 300 kg
Resolution: 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg
Platform Size (w x d x h):
13 ¾” x 16 ½” x 2 ⅜” 
349 mm x 419 mm x 60 mm
Connectivity: via optional Pelstar® 
wireless technology
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 
13 ¾” x 16 ½” x 2 ⅜” 
349 mm x 419 mm x 60 mm

Options & Accessories:

Capacity: 660 lb / 300 kg
Resolution: 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg
Platform Size (w x d x h):
14 ¼” x 14 ¼” x 2 ⅝”
362 mm x 362 mm x 67 mm
Connectivity: USB, optional Pelstar® 
wireless technology
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 
14 ½” x 14 ½” x 2 ¾”
368 mm x 368 mm x 70 mm
Options & Accessories:

Display: 1” / 25 mm LCD 
Power Source: 6 AA batteries included, 
100-240V adapter (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion,
LB / KG Lock Out, BMI, Zero, Tare, 
Pre-tare, Hold / Release, Reweigh, Auto 
Zero, Auto Off, Parent / Child Weighing 
Function, Variable Auto Off Time, 
Audible / Mute Sound Option, Enabling 
Unit View with Unit of Measure Locked, 
Everlock®

Display: 1” / 25 mm LCD
Power Source: 100-240V adapter included, 
6 C-cell batteries (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, 
LB / KG Lock Out, BMI, Zero, Tare,
Hold / Release, Auto Zero, Auto Off, 
Parent / Child Weighing Function

REMOTE DISPLAY DIGITAL SCALE

HEAVY DUTY REMOTE DISPLAY 
DIGITAL SCALE

Model

Model

Description

Description

498KG
498KLAD	
SS-498KL 	
ADPT31
64771
BTPRINTERKIT-01

752KG
SS-752KL
ADPT50
64771

Scale in kilograms only
498KL with adapter included
2 year extended warranty
Adapter for 498KL
Carrying case for 498KL
Wireless thermal printer kit

Scale in kilograms only
2 year extended warranty
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare
Carrying case for 752KL

Incredibly robust, these platform scales feature feet and wheels specially 
designed to withstand frequent use and regular movement. Antimicrobial coating 
on the handrails, transport handle, and keypad help reduce the spread of harmful 
microbes. The 3001KL-AMX offers extended handrails that provide extra support 
and help patients maintain balance when stepping onto the platform.
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3001KL-AM
& 3001KL-AMX

Infection Prevention: Silver ionic Antimicrobial Powder Coating suppresses 
the growth of bacteria and helps protect against cross-contamination.

Fall Prevention: “Live” handrails are advanced technology that allow the 
patient to hold on for stability while the scale accurately calculates weight.

Low Profile Platform: Requires only minimal step up, offering the patient a 
comfortable and stable weighing experience.

Durability: Convenient transport handle allows the user to easily move the 
scale to where it is needed in the facility. Rugged wheels allow for smooth 
and easy portability.

EMR Capable: Scale interfaces with a computer, EMR software or other 
electronic device via Health o meter® Professional Connectivity Solutions.

Power Source: 100-240V 
adapter included, 6 D batteries (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, 
LB / KG Lock Out, BMI, Zero, Tare, Pre-tare,
Hold / Release, Recall, Reweigh, Auto Zero, Auto 
Off, Time / Date, Variable Auto Off Time, Audible 
/ Mute Sound Option, Parent / Child Weighing 
Function, Everlock®

Wheels: 2	 Connectivity: USB, optional 
    		  Pelstar® wireless 
                                technology

ANTIMICROBIAL DIGITAL PLATFORM SCALE

Model Description
3001KG-AM
3001KL-AM-BT
3001KG-AM-BT
3001KL-AMHR
3001KG-AMHR
3001KL-AMX
3001KG-AMX
245EHR-3001
3001HR
SS-3001KL-AM
SS-3001KL-AMX
ADPT30
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Assembled scale in kilograms only
3001KL-AM with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
3001KG-AM with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
3001KL-AM with mechanical height rod
3001KG-AM with mechanical height rod
Assembled scale with extended handrails
3001KL-AMX in kilograms only
Digital height rod for 3001KL-AM & 3001KG-AM
Mechanical height rod for 3001KL-AM & 3001KG-AM
2 year extended warranty
2 year extended warranty
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare
Wireless thermal printer kit

Capacity Resolution Platform Size (w x d x h)

22” x 15 ¾” x 2 ⅝”
559 mm x 400 mm x 67 mm

1000 lb / 454 kg 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg

Options & Accessories:

3001KL-AMX
ANTIMICROBIAL DIGITAL 
PLATFORM SCALE WITH 
EXTENDED HANDRAILS

Optional Digital and 
Mechanical Height 
Rods Available
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Display Product Footprint (w x d x h)

Digit Size: ⅜” / 10 mm, 
Screen Size: 2 ¾” x 1 ½”
High-Contrast Color TFT-LCD Screen

22” x 33 ⅛” X 52”
559 mm x 841 mm x 1321 mm



This Certified ADA Compliant platform scale supports up to 1000 
pounds, and offers “live” handrails on both sides of the slip resistant 
low profile platform to provide a stable and comfortable weighing 
experience for patients of any size. The keypad features antimicrobial 
protection. Ideal for any type of facility including primary care, rehab 
or hospital.

Model Description

1100KG
1100KL-BT
1100KG-BT
1100KLHR
1100KGHR
1100KL-EHR
1100KL-BT-EHR
245EHR-1100
PROPLUSROD
SS-1100KL
ADPT30
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Scale in kilograms only
1100KL with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
1100KG with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
1100KL with mechanical height rod included
1100KG with mechanical height rod included
1100KL with digital height rod included
1100KL-EHR with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
Digital height rod for 1100 series scales
Mechanical height rod for 1100 series scales
2 year extended warranty
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare
Wireless thermal printer kit

Optional Digital and 
Mechanical Height 
Rods Available

1110KL
HIGH CAPACITY REMOTE DISPLAY DIGITAL
SCALE WITH LARGE BASE Capacity: 1000 lb / 454 kg

Resolution: 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg
Platform Size (w x d x h):
22” x 15 ¾” (d) x 2 ⅝”
559 mm x 597 mm x 121 mm
Display: Digit Size: ⅜” / 10 mm, 
Screen Size: 2 ¾” x 1 ½” High-Contrast
Color TFT-LCD Screen
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 
22” x 23 ½” X 4 ¾”
559 mm x 597 mm x 121 mm
Options and Accessories: 

Connectivity: Via USB, optional 
Pelstar® wireless technology 
Power Source: 100-240V adapter included, 
6 D batteries (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, 
LB / KG Lock Out, BMI, Zero, Tare, Pre-tare, 
Hold / Release, Recall, Reweigh, Auto Zero, 
Auto Off, Time / Date, Variable Auto Off Time,
Audible / Mute Sound Option, Parent / Child 
Weighing  Function,  Everlock®

Model Description

1110KG
1110KL-BT
1110KG-BT
1110HB
245EHR-1110
201HR-1110
SS-1110KL
ADPT30
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Scale in kilograms only
1110KL with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
1110KG with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
Handlebars for the 1110 series scales
Digital height rod for 1110 series scales (must have an 1110HB)
Mechanical height rod for 1110 series scales (must have an 1110HB)
2 year extended warranty
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare
Wireless thermal printer kit

A versatile high-capacity remote digital scale designed to be customizable 
to accomodate any patient or facility. The keypad features antimicrobial 
protection. 

Optional Accessories 
Include Handlebars, 
and a Digital or 
Mechanical Height Rod

This Certified ADA Compliant bariatric scale features “live” handrails on both 
sides of the platform that allow the patient to hold on for stability while taking an 
accurate weight. The keypad features antimicrobial protection. Suitable for use in 
MD offices, long term care, hospitals or anywhere there is adequate space for the 
device.

2101KL

Capacity: 1,000 lb / 454 kg
Resolution: 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg
Platform Size (w x d x h):
26” x 22” x 2 ⅜”
660 mm x 559 mm x 60 mm
Display: Digit Size: ⅜” / 10 mm, 
Screen Size: 2 ¾” x 1 ½” High-Contrast
Color TFT-LCD Screen
Product Footprint (w x d x h):  
31” x 27” X 50” 
787 mm x 686 mm x 1270 mm 
Options & Accessories:

Connectivity: Via USB, optional 
Pelstar® wireless technology
Power Source: 100-240V adapter included,
6 D batteries (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, 
LB / KG Lock Out, BMI, Zero, Tare, Pre-tare,
Hold / Release, Recall, Reweigh, Auto Zero,
Auto Off, Time / Date, Variable Auto Off Time,
Audible / Mute Sound Option, Parent / Child 
Weighing Function,  Everlock®

DIGITAL PLATFORM SCALE

Model Description

2101KG
2101KL-BT
2101KG-BT
2101KLHR
2101KGHR
245EHR-2101
STROD
SS-2101KL
ADPT30
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Scale in kilograms only
2101KL with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
2101KG with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
2101KL with mechanical height rod included
2101KG with mechanical height rod included
Digital height rod for 2101 series scales
Mechanical height rod for 2101 series scales
2 year extended warranty
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare
Wireless thermal printer kit

Optional Digital and 
Mechanical Height 
Rods Available
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1100KL
DIGITAL PLATFORM SCALE WITH EXTRA WIDE 
HANDRAILS

Capacity Resolution Platform Size (w x d x h)

22” x 15 ¾” x 2 ½”
559 mm x 400 mm x 64 mm

1000 lb / 454 kg 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg

Power Source: 100-240V adapter included, 6 D 
batteries (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, 
LB / KG Lock Out, BMI, Zero, Tare, Pre-tare,
Hold / Release, Recall, Reweigh, Auto Zero, Auto 
Off, Time / Date, Variable Auto Off Time, Audible 
/ Mute Sound Option, Parent / Child Weighing 
Function, Everlock®

Wheels: 2	 Connectivity: USB, 
		  optional Pelstar®

		  wireless technology

Options & Accessories:

Fall Prevention: “Live” handrails are advanced technology that 
allow the patient to hold on for stability while the scale accurately 
calculates weight.

Low Profile Platform: Requires only minimal step up, offering the 
patient a comfortable and stable weighing experience.

EMR Capable: Scale interfaces with a computer, EMR software 
or other electronic device via Health o meter® Professional 
Connectivity Solutions.

Complies with MDE Standards: Slip resistant platform, handrail 
supports on both sides of platform, and 34” min. – 38” max. 
handrail height from platform
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Display Product Footprint (w x d x h)

Digit Size: ⅜” / 10 mm, 
Screen Size: 2 ¾” x 1 ½”
High-Contrast Color TFT-LCD Screen

31 ¾” x 33 ½” x 49 ¾”
806 mm x 851 mm x 1264 mm



Display Product Footprint (w x d x h)

The 3105KL-AM has a robust, innovative design with enhanced safety and 
mobility features,  "live” handrails allow the patient to hold onto handrails for 
stability while the scale accurately calculates weight. Low profile platform 
requires only minimal step up, offering the patient a comfortable and stable 
weighing experience.

     TOP SELLER

3105KL-AM

Safety Features: Low-profile platform, "live" handlebars, 
antimicrobial protection on the head, keypad, transport handle, 
handrails, body, and kickplate, and an innovative design that 
eliminates places for dirt and contaminants.

Portability: 2 smooth-rolling wheels and easy grip handle make it easy 
to move from room to room.

EMR Capable: Scale interfaces with a computer, EMR software or 
other electronic device via Health o meter® Professional Connectivity 
Solutions.

PowerSource: 6 D batteries included,
100-240V adapter not included
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, LB / KG Lock 
Out, BMI, Zero, Tare, Pre-tare, Hold / Release, 
Recall, Reweigh, Auto Zero, Auto Off, Time / 
Date, Variable Auto Off Time, Audible  / Mute 
Sound Option, Parent / Child Weighing  Function,  
Everlock®

Connectivity: USB, optional Pelstar® wireless 
technology

HEAVY-DUTY ANTIMICROBIAL 
PLATFORM SCALE

Capacity Resolution Platform Size (w x d x h)

19 ¾” x 21 ¼” x 2 ⅛”
502 mm x 540 mm x 54 mm

1000 lb / 454 kg

Digit Size: ⅜” / 10 mm, 
Screen Size: 2 ¾” x 1 ½”
High-Contrast Color TFT-LCD Screen

0.2 lb / 0.1 kg

Options & Accessories:

Optional Digital 
and Mechanical 
Height Rods 
Available

Model Description

3105KG-AM
3105KL-AM-BT
3105KG-AM-BT
245EHR-3105
201HR-3105
SS-3105KL-AM
ADPT30
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Scale in kilograms only
3105KL-AM with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
3105KG-AM with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
Digital height rod for 3105KL-AM series scales
Mechanical height rod for 3105KL-AM series scales
2 year extended warranty
Adapter for 3105KL-AM series scales
Wireless thermal printer kit

Wheelchair Scales

Our most popular wheelchair scale is also the most versatile, and is a good 
choice for any facility. The platform folds for convenient storage and the 
casters (the only scale in the market that has them!) make transport a breeze. 
For easy on/off access the 2610KL offers dual ramps.
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2600KL / 2610KL

EMR Capable: Scale interfaces with a computer, EMR software or other 
electronic device via Health o meter® Professional Connectivity Solutions.

Casters and Folding Ramps for Easy Portability and Storage: 4 wheels, 
including 2 casters, afford ease of movement and the folding ramps make 
it simple to store.

Wide Platform for Wheelchair or Bariatric Use: Wide platform 
accommodates wheelchairs of all sizes and provides a comfortable 
weighing experience for bariatric patients.

Calculates BMI: Scale functions include the ability to calculate patient’s 
BMI.

Options & Accessories:

Power Source: 100-240V adapter included, 
6 D batteries (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, LB / KG Lock Out, 
BMI, Zero, Tare, Pre-tare, Hold / Release, Recall, 
Reweigh, Auto Zero,  Auto Off, Time / Date, Variable 
Auto Off Time, Everlock®, Audible / Mute Sound 
Option
Wheels: 4,	      Connectivity: USB, 
including 2 casters    optional Pelstar® wireless 	
                                      technology

DIGITAL WHEELCHAIR RAMP SCALE / 
DIGITAL WHEELCHAIR DUAL RAMP SCALE

Capacity Resolution Platform Size (w x d x h)

36” x 32 ¼” x 2 ½”
914 mm x 819 mm x 64 mm

1000 lb / 454 kg 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg

Model Description
2600KG
2610KG
2600KL-BT
2610KL-BT
2600KG-BT
2610KG-BT
2620KL
2620KG
SS-2600KL
SS-2610KL
ADPT30
2600ADAKIT
2600ADAKIT-WHITE
B2600RAMP
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Scale in kilograms only
Scale in kilograms only
2600KL with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
2610KL with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
2600KG with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
2610KG with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
ADA compliant scale
ADA compliant scale in kilograms only
2 year extended warranty
2 year extended warranty
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare
ADA Compliance Kit for gray 2600KL & 2610KL series scales
ADA Compliance Kit for white 2600KL & 2610KL series scales
Secondary ramp in white for 2600KL & 2600KG series scales
Wireless thermal printer kit

Optional 2600ADAKIT 
ADA Compliant 

Upgrade Kit can be 
installed on your 

existing 2600KL and 
2610KL series of 

scales to bring your 
scale into compliance 

with the new MDE 
standards
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23 ¼” x 28” x 52 ¼”
591 mm x 711 mm x 1327 mm

Display Product Footprint (w x d x h)

Digit Size: ⅜” / 10 mm, 
Screen Size: 2 ¾” x 1 ½”
High-Contrast Color TFT-LCD Screen

 48 ⅛” x 43 ⅞” x 49 ⅜” (2600KL)
1222 mm x 1114 mm x 1254 mm

 56 ¾” x 43 ⅞” x 49 ⅜” (2610KL)
1441 mm x 1114 mm x 1254 mm

https://qrco.de/bdVIdG


Designed to meet the MDE Standards for Accessible Medical Diagnostic 
Equipment and is 3rd party independently certified in compliance with 
accessibility codes and standards. The scale includes critical features that 
meet ADA safety requirements and enhanced safety features to ensure a 
comfortable weighing experience for patients who use wheelchairs.

EMR Capable: Scale interfaces with a computer, EMR software or other 
electronic device via Health o meter® Professional Connectivity Solutions.

Complies with MDE Standards: Dual ramps adhere to a 1:8 slope ratio. 
The ramps and extra-large 32” x 40” platform feature a 2” edge protection.

Safety Features: Ramps and extra-large platform feature edge protection 
to prevent roll-offs, and anti-slip caution tape on the ramps enhances 
safety providing both the clinician and patient confidence during the 
weighing experience. 

Options & Accessories:

Power Source: 100-240V adapter included, 
6 D batteries (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, LB / KG Lock Out, 
BMI, Zero, Tare, Pre-tare, Hold / Release, Recall, 
Reweigh, Auto Zero,  Auto Off, Time / Date, Variable 
Auto Off Time, Everlock®, 
Audible / Mute Sound Option
Wheels: 4,	      Connectivity: USB, 
including 2 casters    optional Pelstar® wireless 	
                                      technology

Capacity

Display

Resolution

1000 lb / 454 kg

Digit Size: ⅜” / 10 mm,
Screen Size: 2 ¾” x 1 ½”
High-Contrast Color TFT-LCD Screen

0.2 lb / 0.1 kg

Model Description
2620KG
SS-2620KL
ADPT30
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Scale in kilograms only
2 year extended warranty
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare
Wireless thermal printer kit

This single-ramp wheelchair scale is perfect for use with standard size 
wheelchairs. To weigh patients in a seated position, a chair accessory is also 
available, item # CHAIRACC.

Facilities looking for a scale that can be used with wheelchairs and takes 
advantage of a built-in chair, should consider the 2500CKL, which features both a 
ramp and a folding patient seat. 

2500KL

2500CKL

Capacity: 1,000 lb / 454 kg
Resolution: 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg
Platform Size:
29 ⅜” (w) x 28 ¼” (d) x  2 ⅜” (h)
746 mm (w) x 718 mm (d) x 60 mm (h)
Display: Digit Size: ⅜” / 10 mm
Screen Size: 2 ¾” x 1 ½” High-Contrast
Color TFT-LCD Screen
Connectivity: USB, optional Pelstar®

wireless technology
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 
40 ¼” x 34 ½” x 45 ½”
1022 mm x 876 mm x 1156 mm
Options and Accessories:

Platform Capacity: 1000 lb / 454 kg 
Seat Capacity: 419 lb / 190 kg
Resolution: 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg
Platform Size (w x d x h):
29 ⅜” x 28 ¼” x 2 ⅜” 
746 mm x 718 mm x 60 mm
Seat Size (w x d x h):  18” x 15” x 18 ½”
457 mm x 381 mm x 470 mm
Display: Digit Size: ⅜” / 10 mm, 
Screen Size: 2 ¾” x 1 ½” High-Contrast
Color TFT-LCD Screen
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 
40 ¼” x 34 ½” x 45 ½”
1022 mm x 876 mm x 1156 mm
Options & Accessories:

Wheels: 2
Power Source: 100-240V adapter
included, 6 D batteries (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion,
LB / KG Lock Out, BMI, Zero, Tare, Pre-tare,
Hold / Release, Recall, Reweigh, Auto Zero,
Auto Off, Time / Date, Variable Auto 
Off Time, Audible / Mute Sound Option, 
Everlock®

Connectivity: USB, optional Pelstar®

wireless technology
Wheels: 2
Power Source: 100-240V adapter included,
6 D batteries (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion,
LB / KG Lock Out, BMI, Zero, Tare, Pre-tare
Hold / Release, Recall, Reweigh, Auto Zero,
Auto Off, Time / Date, Variable Auto 
Off Time, Audible / Mute Sound Option, 
Everlock®

DIGITAL WHEELCHAIR RAMP SCALE

DIGITAL WHEELCHAIR RAMP SCALE WITH 
FOLD AWAY SEAT

Model Description

2500CKG
SS-2500CKL 
ADPT30
B2500RAMP
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Scale in kilograms only
2 year extended warranty
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare
Secondary ramp for 2500CKL
Wireless thermal printer kit

Model Description

2500KG
2500KL-BT
2500KG-BT
SS-2500KL 
CHAIRACC
ADPT30
B2500RAMP
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Scale in kilograms only
2500KL with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
2500KG with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
2 year extended warranty
Optional fold away seat
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare
Secondary ramp for 2500KL and 2500KG
Wireless thermal printer kit

Platform Size

40” x 32 ¼” x 1 ⅞”
1016 mm x 819 mm x 48 mm

Learn More
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Product Footprint (w x d x h)

77 ¼” x 43 ⅞” x 48 ¾”
1962 mm x 1114 mm x 1238 mm

The 2400KL is the perfect scale for locations where occasional wheelchair-bound 
patients need to be weighed. The scale folds easily and requires minimal room 
for storage. The scale includes a handle for portability.

2400KL

Capacity: 800 lb / 363 kg
Resolution: 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg
Platform Size: Expands and adjusts 
from 25 ¾” - 50 ⅛”  / 654 mm - 1273 
mm
Display: Digit Size: ⅜” / 10 mm, 
Screen Size: 2 ¾” x 1 ½” High-Contrast
Color TFT-LCD Screen
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 
51 ¼” x 40 ½” x 3 ½” (ramps fully extended)
1302 mm x 1029 mm x 89 mm 
Options & Accessories:

Connectivity: USB, optional Pelstar® 

wireless technology 
Wheels: 2 wheels, 2 casters
Power Source: 100-240V adapter  
included, 6 D batteries (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, LB / KG 
Lock Out, BMI, Zero, Tare, Pre-tare, Hold 
/ Release, Recall, Reweigh, Auto Zero,  
Auto Off, Time / Date, Variable Auto Off 
Time, Everlock®, Audible / Mute Sound 
Option

DIGITAL PORTABLE WHEELCHAIR SCALE

Model Description
2400KG
2400KL-BT
2400KG-BT
SS-2400KL
ADPT30
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Scale in kilograms only
2400KL with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
2400KG with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
2 year extended warranty
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare
Wireless thermal printer kit

2620KL

DIGITAL WHEELCHAIR SCALE WITH DUAL 
RAMPS AND X-LARGE PLATFORM, 
ADA COMPLIANT

https://www.homscales.com/ada-mde/


Facilities frequently weighing patients in wheelchairs will appreciate the 2650KL, 
which offers a remote display head and a medium-sized platform. The dual 
ramps make it easy to wheel patients on and off the platform. Like all wheelchair 
scales, the 2650KL can also be used for walk-on patients.

Featuring the largest platform in the wheelchair scale collection, the 2700KL can 
easily accommodate even the widest wheelchair. It is a good choice in facilities 
where the scale will remain in one location.

2650KL

2700KL

Capacity: 1000 lb / 454 kg
Resolution: 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg
Platform Size (w x d x h):
31 ½” x 31 ½” x 2”
800 mm x 800 mm x 51 mm
Display: Digit Size: ⅜” / 10 mm, 
Screen Size: 2 ¾” x 1 ½” High-Contrast
Color TFT-LCD Screen
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 
51 ¾” x 33 ⅝” x 5 ¼”
1314 mm x 854 mm x 133 mm
Options & Accessories:

Capacity: 1000 lb / 454 kg
Resolution: 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg
Platform Size (w x d x h):
43” x 42” x 2 ½”
1092 mm x 1067 mm x 64 mm
Display: Digit Size: ⅜” / 10 mm, 
Screen Size: 2 ¾” x 1 ½” High-Contrast
Color TFT-LCD Screen
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 
69 ⅛” x 51 ½” x 3 ⅜”
1756 mm x 1308 mm x 86 mm
Options & Accessories:

Connectivity: USB, optional Pelstar® 
wireless technology 
Wheels: 2
Power Source: 100-240V adapter
included, 6 D batteries (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, LB / KG 
Lock Out, BMI, Zero, Tare, Pre-tare, Hold 
/ Release, Recall, Reweigh, Auto Zero,  
Auto Off, Time / Date, Variable Auto Off 
Time, Everlock®, Audible / Mute Sound 
Option

Connectivity: USB, optional Pelstar® 
wireless technology 
Wheels: 2
Power Source: 100-240V adapter 
included, 6 D batteries (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, LB / KG 
Lock Out, BMI, Zero, Tare, Pre-tare, Hold 
/ Release, Recall, Reweigh, Auto Zero,  
Auto Off, Time / Date, Variable Auto Off 
Time, Everlock®, Audible / Mute Sound 
Option

DIGITAL WHEELCHAIR DUAL RAMP SCALE

DIGITAL WHEELCHAIR DUAL RAMP SCALE
WITH EXTRA LARGE PLATFORM

Model Description

2650KG
2650KL-BT
2650KG-BT
SS-2650KL
ADPT30
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Scale in kilograms only
2650KL with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
2650KG with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
2 year extended warranty
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare
Wireless thermal printer kit

Model Description

2700KG
2700KL-BT
2700KG-BT
SS-2700KL
ADPT30
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Scale in kilograms only
2700KL with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
2700KG with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
2 year extended warranty
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare
Wireless thermal printer kit

The 2900KL-AM is the perfect scale for facilities that need to save 
space. The low profile scale extends off the wall 3.5” when folded up and 
has a large easy-to-lift platform that accommodates most wheelchairs.

EMR Capable: Scale interfaces with a computer, EMR software or other electronic 
device via Health o meter® Professional Connectivity Solutions.

Easy to Lift Large Platform: Large easy-to-lift platform accommodates most 
wheelchairs and provides a comfortable weighing experience.

Safety Features: Anti-slip caution tape, antimicrobial protection, raised platform 
edge, recessed handle and no pinch points provide both the clinician and patient 
confidence during the weighing experience.

Options & Accessories:Power Source: 100-240V adapter included, 6 D 
batteries (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, LB / KG Lock 
Out, BMI, Zero, Tare, Pre-tare, Hold / Release, 
Recall, Reweigh, Auto Zero,  Auto Off, 
Time / Date, Variable Auto Off Time, Everlock®, 
Audible / Mute Sound Option
Connectivity: USB, optional Pelstar® wireless 
technology

Capacity

Display

Resolution Platform Size (w x d x h)

29 ½” x 32 ½” x 2 ¾”
749 mm x 819 mm x 70 mm

1000 lb / 454 kg

Digit Size: ⅜” / 10 mm,
Screen Size: 2 ¾” x 1 ½”
High-Contrast Color TFT-LCD Screen

0.2 lb / 0.1 kg

Model Description
2900KG-AM
2900KL-AM-BT
2900KG-AM-BT
2920KL-AM
2920KG-AM
SS-2900KL
ADPT30
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Scale in kilograms only
2900KL- AM with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
2900KG-AM with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
ADA compliant scale
ADA compliant scale in kilograms only
2 year extended warranty
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare
Wireless thermal printer kit

2900KL-AM
ANTIMICROBIAL WALL-MOUNTED 
FOLD-UP WHEELCHAIR SCALE
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Product Footprint (w x d x h)

58” x 37” x 37” (unfolded)
1473 mm x 940 mm x 940

2920KL-AM
ANTIMICROBIAL WALL-MOUNTED 
FOLD-UP WHEELCHAIR SCALE,
ADA COMPLIANT

The 2920KL-AM is an ideal solution for facilities that need to meet 
accessibility standards while conserving space. The low profile scale 
extends off the wall 4.7” when folded up and has a large easy-to-lift 
platform that accommodates most wheelchairs.

 32” x 40” low-profile 
platform, 

2” edge protection, 
and 1:8 running 

slope complies with 
MDE standards

Model Description
2920KG-AM
SS-2920KL-AM
ADPT30
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Scale in kilograms only
2 year extended warranty
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare
Wireless thermal printer kit

Capacity: 1000 lb / 454 kg
Resolution: 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg
Platform Size (w x d x h):
40” x 32” x 1 ⅗”
1016 mm x 819 mm x 38 mm
Display: Digit Size: ⅜” / 10 mm, 
Screen Size: 2 ¾” x 1 ½” High-Contrast
Color TFT-LCD Screen
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 
77 ½” x 36 ½” x 37” (unfolded)
1968 mm x 927 mm x 940 mm
Options & Accessories:

Connectivity: USB, optional Pelstar® 
wireless technology
Power Source: 100-240V adapter 
included, 6 D batteries (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, LB / KG 
Lock Out, BMI, Zero, Tare, Pre-tare, Hold 
/ Release, Recall, Reweigh, Auto Zero,  
Auto Off, Time / Date, Variable Auto Off 
Time, Everlock®, Audible / Mute Sound 
Option

Learn More

https://qrco.de/bdVJBi
https://www.homscales.com/ada-mde/


Chair Scales
This best-selling chair scale has a comfortable seat so patients can sit safely 
while being weighed. The moveable armrests and footrests allow for easy access 
on and off the scale. A great scale for use in Long-Term Care centers, rehab 
facilities, and senior living homes.

2595KL

Capacity: 600 lb / 272 kg
Resolution: 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg
Seat Size (w x d x h):
18 ¼” (w) x  15 ⅝” (d) x 16 ½”
464 mm x 397 mm x 419 mm
Display: 1 ⅛” / 29 mm LCD
Connectivity: optional Pelstar® 

wireless technology
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 
23 ½” x 37 ½” x 39 ⅞”
596 mm x 952 mm x 1012 mm
Options and Accessories:

Wheels: 2
Power Source: 100-240V adapter
included, 6 C-cell batteries (not included) 
Functions: LB / KG Conversion,
LB / KG Lock Out, Zero, Pre-tare, Hold / 
Release, Recall, Reweigh, Tare, Auto Off,
Variable Auto Off Time, Enabling Unit 
View with Unit of Measure Locked, 
Everlock®

DIGITAL CHAIR SCALE

The 594KL has moveable arm and foot rests to allow for easy patient access 
on and off this economical chair scale. Four casters make portability easy for 
bringing the scale to the patient’s location.

594KL

Capacity: 600 lb / 270 kg
Resolution: 0.2 lb / 0.1 kg
Seat Size (w x d):
18” x 18 c”
457 mm x 470 mm
Display: 1” / 25 mm LCD
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 
23 ¼” x 40 ⅛” x 37 ⅞”
590 mm x 1020 mm x 960 mm
Options and Accessories:

Wheels: 4 casters
Power Source: 100-240V adapter
included, 6 AA batteries (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion,
LB / KG Lock Out, BSA, BMI,  Zero, Tare, 
Hold / Release, Auto Zero, Auto Off

DIGITAL CHAIR SCALE

Model Description

2595KG
SS-2595KL 
ADPT30

Scale in kilograms only
2 year extended warranty
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare

Model Description

594KL-C
SS-594KL 
69-00001

Scale, Canada only
2 year extended warranty
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare

Pediatric Scales
and Carts

The 553KL is Health o meter® Professional’s most popular infant 
scale and perfect for newborns, infants and toddlers. The scale 
operates on batteries or AC power so you can use it anywhere. 
Practices benefit from one-button operation that makes it easy 
to use while ensuring that the baby remains safely on the scale.

     TOP SELLER

553KL

Measuring Tape Included: Easy-to-read measuring tape allows 
user to measure both weight and height on the same device.

Motion Detection: Scale weighs accurately despite movement of 
the child on the scale, and locks onto the measurement.

Power Source: 6 AA batteries included, 
100-240V adapter (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, LB / KG 
Lockout,  Zero, Tare, Pre-Tare, Hold / Release, 
Reweigh, Recall, Auto Zero, Auto Off, Motion 
Detection, Variable Auto-Off Time, Enabling 
Unit View with Unit of Measure Locked, Auto-
Weight Hold for 30 to 60 Seconds, Everlock®

Connectivity: optional Pelstar® wireless 
technology

DIGITAL PEDIATRIC TRAY SCALE
WITH EXTRA-WIDE TRAY

Model Description

553KLCT
553KG
553KL-HR
553KG-HR
553KL-EHR
553KG-EHR
SS-553KL
553HR
553EHR 
2210CART
553CASE
ADPT31
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Scale with rolling cart included
Scale in kilograms only
553KL with attachable mechanical height rod
553KG with attachable mechanical height rod
553KL with attachable digital height rod
553KG with attachable digital height rod
2 year extended warranty
Attachable mechanical height rod for 553 series scales 
Attachable digital height rod for 553 series scales
Rolling cart for 553KL & 553KG
Carrying case for 553KL & 553KG
Adapter for 553KL & 553KG
Wireless thermal printer kit

Capacity

Measuring Tape

Resolution

Display

Tray Size (w x d x h)

24 ⅞” x 13” x 1 ⅜”
632 mm x 330 mm x 35 mm

44 lb / 20 kg

0” - 24”
0 cm - 58 cm

0.5 oz / 10 g

1” / 25 mm LCD

Options & Accessories:

2210CART 

Optional Digital and 
Mechanical Height 
Rods Available
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Product Footprint (w x d x h):

24 ⅞” x 16 ½” x 3 ⅞”
632 mm x 419 mm x 98 mm



The 2210KL-AM neonatal scale was designed for use in the NICU, delivery room, 
nursery and pediatric practices where a high degree of accuracy is critical to 
ensure that babies are gaining weight. A mobile cart designed for the 2210KL-
AM series makes it easy to move the scale between locations.

The 2210KL4-AM  neonatal scale comes with a 4-sided weighing tray, which 
provides an additional level of safety and protection for the baby during the 
weighing process. 

2210KL-AM

2210KL4-AM

Capacity: 45 lb / 20 kg / 20,000 gm
Resolution: 1 g (to 10,000 g);
5 g (10,001 to 20,000 g)
Tray Size (w x d x h):
24” x 15 ¼” x 2 ¾"
610 mm x 388 mm x 71 mm
Display: 5 ¼” x 1 ⅛” (133 mm x 35 mm),
4 levels of brightness
Connectivity: via USB, optional Pelstar® 
wireless technology
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 
24 ¾” x 17 ¾” x 6”
630 mm x 450 mm x 153 mm
Options & Accessories

ANTIMICROBIAL HIGH RESOLUTION 
DIGITAL NEONATAL / PEDIATRIC TRAY 
SCALE

ANTIMICROBIAL HIGH RESOLUTION 
DIGITAL NEONATAL/PEDIATRIC SCALE 
WITH 4-SIDED TRAY

Model Description

2210KG-AM
2210KL-AM-BT
2210KG-AM-BT
2210KL-AM-C
2210KG-AM-C
2210KL-AM-BT-C
2210KG-AM-BT-C
2210EHR
SS-2210KL
2210CART-AC
ADPT30
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Scale in kilograms only
2210KL-AM with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
2210KG-AM with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
Scale, Canada only
Scale in kilograms only, Canada only
2210KL-AM with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology, Canada only
2210KG-AM with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology, Canada only
Attachable digital height rod for 2210KL-AM (2-sided tray scale) 
2 year extended warranty
Acute care cart for 2210KL-AM series of scales
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare
Wireless thermal printer kit

Capacity: 45 lb / 20 kg / 20,000 gm
Resolution: 1 g (to 10,000 g);
5 g (10,001 to 20,000 g)
Tray Size (w x d x h):
26 ½” x 15 ¼” x 2 ¾"
674 mm  x 388 mm  x 71 mm
Display: 5 ¼” x 1 ⅛” (133 mm x 35 mm),
4 levels of brightness
Connectivity: via USB, optional Pelstar® 
wireless technology
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 
26 ½” x 17 ¾” x 6”
674 mm x 450 mm x 153 mm
Options & Accessories:   

Model Description

2210KG4-AM
2210KL4-AM-BT
2210KG4-AM-BT
2210KL4-AM-C
2210KG4-AM-C
2210KL4-AM-BT-C
2210KG4-AM-BT-C
SS-2210KL
2210CART-AC
ADPT30
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Scale in kilograms only
2210KL4-AM with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
2210KG4-AM with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology
Scale, Canada only
Scale in kilograms only, Canada only
2210KL4-AM with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology, Canada only
2210KG4-AM with built-in Pelstar® wireless technology, Canada only
2 year extended warranty
Acute care cart for 2210KL-AM series of scales
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare
Wireless thermal printer kit

2210CART-AC

Measuring Tape: 0” - 24”/ 0 cm - 60 cm 
Power Source: 6 D batteries included, 
100-240V adapter included 
Functions: LB / KG / GM Conversion, 
LB / KG / GM Lock Out, Zero, Tare, 
Pre-tare, Reweigh, Recall, Auto Zero, 
Auto Off, Motion Detection, Everlock®, 
Hold / Release, Variable Auto Off Time, 
Audible / Mute Sound Option, Disable 
/ Enable Backlight for Display,   Auto 
Weight Hold for 30 to 60 seconds, Breast 
Milk Intake

Measuring Tape: 0” - 24”/ 0 cm - 60 cm 
Power Source: 6 D batteries included, 
100-240V adapter included
Functions: LB / KG / GM Conversion, 
LB / KG / GM Lock Out, Zero, Tare, 
Pre-tare, Reweigh, Recall, Auto Zero, 
Auto Off, Motion Detection, Everlock®, 
Hold / Release, Variable Auto Off Time, 
Audible / Mute Sound Option, Disable / 
Enable Backlight for Display, Enabling 
Unit View with Unit of Measure Locked, 
Auto Weight Hold for 30 to 60 Seconds, 
Breast Milk Intake

2210KL-AM 
with 2210EHR

This easy-to-use scale is perfect for busy pediatric offices or clinics where 
infants are seen regularly. The tray has a convenient measuring tape to 
determine the baby’s length during the weighing session.

The deep infant seat on the 524KL reduces the movement of young children to 
speed up the weighing process. Weight is captured easily while the seat supports 
the child’s head and body.

522KL

524KL

Capacity: 50 lb / 23 kg
Resolution: 0 - 20 lb / 0.2 oz; 20 - 50 lb /
0.5 oz; 0 - 9 kg / 5 g; 9 - 23 kg / 10 g
Tray Size (w x d x h):
24 ⅛” x 14 ½” x 2 ⅝”
613 mm x 368 mm x 67 mm
Measuring Tape: 0” - 23” / 0 cm - 58 cm
Connectivity: optional Pelstar® 
wireless technology
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 
24 ⅛” x 21” x 23 ⅛”
613 mm x 533 mm x 587 mm
Options & Accessories:

Capacity: 50 lb / 23 kg
Resolution: 0 - 20 lb / 0.2 oz; 20 - 50 lb / 
0.5 oz; 0 - 9 kg / 5 g; 9 - 23 kg / 10 g
Seat Size (w x d x h):
24 ¼” x 14 ¼” x 18 ½” 
616 mm x 362 mm x 470 mm
Connectivity: optional Pelstar® wireless 
technology
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 
24 ½” x 21” x 23 ⅛”
622 mm x 533 mm x 587 mm
Options & Accessories:

Display: 1” / 25 mm LCD 
Power Source: 6 AA batteries included,       
100-240V adapter (not included) 
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, LB/ KG 
Lock Out, Hold / Release, Zero, Tare, 
Pre-Tare, Reweigh, Recall, Auto Zero, 
Auto Off, Audible Mute / Sound Option, 
Variable Auto-Off Time, Enabling Unit 
View with Unit of Measure Locked, Auto 
Weight Hold for 30-60 Seconds, Motion 
Detection, Everlock® 

Display: 1” / 25 mm LCD 
Power Source: 6 AA batteries included, 
100-240V adapter (not included)
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, LB / KG 
Lock Out, Hold / Release, Zero, Tare, 
Pre-Tare, Reweigh, Recall, Auto Zero, 
Auto Off, Audible Mute / Sound Option, 
Variable Auto-Off Time, Enabling Unit 
View with Unit of Measure Locked, Auto 
Weight Hold for 30-60 Seconds, Motion 
Detection, Everlock® 

DIGITAL PEDIATRIC TRAY SCALE

DIGITAL PEDIATRIC SEAT SCALE

Model

Model

Description

Description

522KG
522KL-HR
522KG-HR
522KL-EHR
522KG-EHR
SS-522KL 
522HR
522EHR
ADPT31
BTPRINTERKIT-01

524KG
SS-524KL
ADPT31

Scale in kilograms only
522KL with attachable mechanical height rod
522KG with attachable mechanical height rod
522KL with attachable digital height rod
522KG with attachable digital height rod
2 year extended warranty
Attachable mechanical height rod for 522 series scales 
Attachable digital height rod for 522 series scales
Adapter for 522 series scales
Wireless thermal printer kit

Scale in kilograms only
2 year extended warranty
Adapter for 524KL & 524KG
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The 565KL was designed for use in critical settings such as the NICU, nursery, 
delivery room, and pediatric practices. Its exceptional accuracy is especially 
crucial when caring for the tiniest patients.

565KL

Display: Digit Size: ¾” / 19 mm,
Screen Size: 3” x 1” LCD display
Measuring Tape: 0” - 24 ⅝”/ 0 cm - 62.5 cm
Power Source: 
100-240V Adapter included, 6 AA batteries 
not included
Functions: LB / KG Conversion, LB / KG 
Lock Out, Zero, Tare, Pre-tare, Reweigh, 
Recall, Auto Zero, Auto Off, Motion 
Detection, Everlock®, Hold / Release, 
Variable Auto Off Time, Audible / Mute 
Sound Option, Auto Weight Hold for up to 5 
Minutes

HIGH RESOLUTION DIGITAL
BABY SCALE

Model Description

565KG
565KL-C
565KG-C
565EHR
2210CART
SS-565KL
69-00001
BTPRINTERKIT-01

Scale in kilograms only
Scale, Canada only
Scale in kilograms only, Canada only
Attachable digital height rod for 565 series scales
Rolling cart for 565KL & 565KG
2 year extended warranty
Adapter included, item # for replacement or spare
Wireless thermal printer kit

565KL
with 565EHR

Capacity: 44 lb / 20 kg 
Resolution: 0 – 44 lb x 0.1 oz / 0 – 
6,000 g x 1g / 6,001 g – 20,000 g x 2 g
Tray Size (w x d x h):
24 ⅞”  x 9 ⅞” x 2 ¾”  
632 mm  x 250 mm  x 70 mm
Connectivity: optional Pelstar® 
wireless technology
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 
26 ¼”” x 13” x 5 ¼””
(667 mm x 330 mm x 134 mm)

Options & Accessories:

Specialty Scales

The PTS-1000KG a transfer board with a built-in medical scale, is designed 
to significantly reduce treatment times in stroke protocols or other time-
sensitive medical conditions where precise weight measurement of immobile 
patients is crucial. 
Lightweight and portable, the PTS integrates seamlessly into trauma bay and 
other clinical workflows, providing a rapid, accurate weight at the point of 
care, without delaying treatment or requiring the patient to be transferred off 
the stretcher.
Health o meter® Professional Scales warrants that the Patient Transfer Scale 
will be accurate to within 500 grams so long as the scale is properly used and 
maintained.

     TOP SELLER

PTS-1000KG

Designed by a Clinician for Clinicians: Weigh critical or immobile 
patients instantly and accurately helping shorten door-to-needle times.

Power Source: 3.7V rechargeable battery 
Functions: Zero, Hold / Release, Auto Off

Patient Transfer Scale, Kilograms Only

Model Description

PTS-1000KL
PTS-1000KL-C
PTS-1000KG-C
SS-PTS-1000KL 
69-00012

Scale, lbs and kilograms
Scale, lbs and kilograms, Canada only
KG only scale, Canada only
2 year extended warranty 
Battery charger included, item # for replacement or spare

Capacity

Measuring Tape Display

Resolution Weighing Mat Size (w x d):

71” x 21”
1805 mm x 533 mm

250 kg

100 cm -180 cm 
height guide on mat

3” x 1” Backlight 
LCD Screen

 0.5 kg

Options & Accessories:

Always use a Slide Sheet when 
using the Patient Transfer Scale 

–

Check out the Single Patient Use 
and Reusable SlideMate™

2210CART

Features: Lockable cabinet and 
storage shelf.
Cabinet Dimensions (w x d x h): 
23” x 16 ¾” x 17”
584 mm x 427 mm x 432 mm

ROLLING SCALE / MEDICAL DEVICE CART FOR USE WITH 
549KL, 550KL, 553KL, 565KL, 2210KL-AM, 2210KL4-AM

2210CART-AC

Features: 2 easy grip handles 
and customized plates for 
secure scale placement of the 
2210KL-AM series of scales
Storage Shelf (w x d x h):
21 ¼” x 13” x 3”
540 mm  x 330 mm x 76 mm

ACUTE CARE CART FOR 2210KL-AM / 2210KL4-AM 
SERIES OF SCALES

Capacity: 200 lb / 90 kg 
Cart Dimensions (w x d x h): 
26 ½” x 18” x 34 ⅛”
673 mm x 457 mm x 867 mm
Wheels: 4  casters (2 with locks)

Capacity: 77 lb / 35 kg
Cart Dimensions (w x d x h): 
30” x 22” x 38”
762 mm x 59 mm x 965 mm
Wheels: 4 large anti-static 
casters with locks

Pediatric Scales Designed for
Safety & Workflow 

Pediatric Carts
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Product Footprint (w x d x h):

71” x 27 ½” x 1” 
1805 mm x 700 mm x 30 mm

https://bridgehcusa.com/safe-patient-handling/slidemate-single-patient-use-slide-tubes/
https://qrco.de/bdrJkm


This body composition scale features an industry-leading 1000 lb 
capacity, that provides the flexibility and accuracy to weigh any 
patient. Few pretest requirements that the analysis can be performed 
at any time of day and under almost any circumstances, resulting in 
the greatest flexibility of any body composition analyzer.

15 Second Measurement Time: On-screen display delivers rapid
access to weight, body fat %, body water %, lean mass, BMR & BMI.
A full illustrated printout can be generated in under a minute.

Large Platform: The spacious platform allows patients to find a 
comfortable and secure stance.

Few Pretest Restrictions: Analysis can be performed at any time of 
day and under almost any circumstances, resulting in the greatest 
flexibility of any body composition analyzer.

High Capacity: The scale features an industry-leading 1000 lb 
capacity that provides the flexibility and accuracy to weigh any patient.

Capacity

Display

Resolution Platform Size (w x d x h)

14” x  16” x 2 ⅞”
356 mm x 406 mm x 48 mm

1000 lb / 453.5 kg

6-window display (.5” digits) includes 
Weight, % Body Fat, % Body Water, % 
Muscle Mass, BMI, REE

0.1 lb / 0.1 kg
Power Source: 110-220V power adapter 
(included)
Functions: 30 second testing start to finish
Full Report Provides: Weight, Body fat %, 
Body water %, Muscle mass %, Fat Free 
Mass, Ideal Weight Range, Segmental Fat 
Distribution Analysis, Total Body Fat, Total 
Body Water, BMI – Body Mass Index, BMR – 
Basal Metabolic Rate, REE – Resting Energy 
Expenditure, Active Metabolic Rate, Visceral 
Fat

BCS-G7
BODY COMPOSITION SCALE

The solid, industrial design of the 3400KL includes a stable, stainless steel base 
and removable, stainless steel weighing pan (3401KL comes with a flat tray) 
that can be autoclaved for sterilization. Powered by a long-life rechargeable 
battery and backlit for any lighting level, this portable scale can be used in any 
environment, from OR to ED to NICU and beyond.

3400KL / 3401KL

Capacity: 176 oz / 5,000 g
Resolution: 0.05 oz / 1 g
Base Size (w x d x h):
11 ½” x 9 ⅞” x 5 ¼” 
292 mm x 250 mm x 133 mm
Pan Size (3400KL) (w x d x h):
10” x 9 ⅞” x 2 ½”
254 mm x 250 mm  x 62 mm

Options & Accessories:

Tray Size (3401KL) (w x d x h):
7 ¾” x 9 ¾” x ⅝”
197 mm x 248 mm x16 mm
Display: ⅝” / 16 mm LCD 
Product Footprint  (w x d x h):
10 ⅞” x 13” x 8” (3400KL)
276 mm x 330 mm x 203 mm
10” x 11 ¾” x 5 ⅜” (3401KL)
254 mm x 298 mm x 137 mm

Model Description

3400KG
3401KL
3400KG-C
SS-3400KL
SS-3400KG
SS-3400KG-C
SS-3401KL
3400PAN
3400TRAY
3400ADPT
20-00018

Scale with pan, kilograms only
Scale with tray
Scale with pan, kilograms only, Canada only
2 year extended warranty
2 year extended warranty 
2 year extended warranty
2 year extended warranty
3 pack of stainless steel pans
3 pack of stainless steel trays
Battery charger for 3400KL, 3400KG, & 3401KL
Battery charger for 3400KG-C

3401KL

Height Measuring

Sleek and robust measuring device requires minimal wall space and has 
a foldable headpiece. Designed for long life and to withstand dozens of 
uses every day.

     TOP SELLER201HR
WALL-MOUNTED TELESCOPIC
METAL HEIGHT ROD

Measurement Range: 2" - 90" / 6 cm - 230 cm
Graduation: 1/16” / 1 mm
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 2 ¼” x ¾” x 54”, 57 mm x 19 mm x 1372 mm

205HR
HIGH-STRENGTH WALL-MOUNTED 
HEIGHT ROD

Manufactured with a durable high-strength plastic polymer, this sturdy 
stadiometer resists bending and ensures that the headpiece slides 
smoothly. Featuring a double sided measuring tape, it offers a choice of 
centimeters only or feet and inches.

Measurement Range: 55.5” / 141 cm 
Measuring Tape: 0” - 90” / 0 cm - 230 cm
Graduation: 1/16” / 1 mm
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 2 ⅝” x ¾” x 55”, 66 mm x 19 mm x 1397 mm

280HR

Measurement Range: 3.9” - 43.3” / 10 cm - 110 cm
Graduation: 1/4” / 5 mm
Product Footprint (l x w):  55” x 12”, 1397 mm x 305 mm

INFANT MEASURING MAT
The space-saving mat is soft, lightweight, foldable, and easy to 
store. The fixed headpiece and sliding foot positioner allow for 
precise measurement of infants or toddlers while lying down.

EBABYHR

DIGITAL PEDIATRIC MEASURING ROD

Measurement Range: 13  ¾” - 31 ½” / 35 cm - 80 cm
Resolution: 1/16” / 0.1 cm
Product Footprint (w x d x h): 24 ¾” x 11 ½” x 2 ¾”, 629 mm × 292 mm × 69 mm

The eBABYHR makes measuring infant length fast and easy 
with clear digital measurements, large head and foot paddles, 
and convenient Hold function.
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Product Footprint (w x d x h):

20” x 18” x 41”
508 mm x 457 mm x 1041 mm

Power Source: 6V rechargeable
battery included, 100 - 240V AC
battery charger included
Functions: Zero, Tare, Auto Zero,
Auto Off, g / oz Conversion, 
Low Battery Indicator, Backlit Display

DIGITAL WET DIAPER / LAP SPONGE /
ORGAN SCALE



Scale Service and
Maintenance

Battery Life & Power Adapters
  • Scales have the option to be powered by batteries or an AC adapter. Most scales also feature an Auto Off  
     function that automatically powers off the scale after a period of time to preserve battery life. 

Zeroing
  • Some organizations direct staff to zero a scale before each patient weighing. Health o meter® Professional 
     scales automatically zero when the scale is powered on but most also feature a Zero button to manually 
     zero the scale. 

Replacement Parts
  • Health o meter® Professional scales are designed to withstand frequent use in any medical setting.
     However, should a part of the scale become damaged replacement parts are available. 

Revit Files
  • Technical files for the most popular scales are available for download:
     www.homscales.com/product-support/revit-files/ 

Calibration
  • Health o meter® Professional scales are factory calibrated. We do understand that healthcare facilities
     have their own calibration standards and when necessary all of our scales can be easily calibrated. Calibration
     procedures can be found at www.homscales.com/technical-support/calibration/

Calibot
  • For large organizations Health o meter® Professional offers an innovative, exclusive device to make calibration
     weigheasier. The Automated Calibrator is a robust innovative calibration system that allows biomedical
     engineers and other medical technicians to calibrate medical patient scales quickly and safely without having
     to transport and stack physical calibration weights on the scale. Eliminating the cumbersome physical 
     calibration weights from the calibration process reduces the time needed for routine scale maintenance and
     eliminates the safety risks associated with handling heavy dead weights.

Customer Support

We have over 170 skilled professionals based in the United States and Canada who manufacture, sell, and support 
our products. Our global headquarters in McCook, IL is home to our highly trained Customer Service and Technical 
Support teams along with our engineering, logistics and management team. On-site sales and support are provided 
in partnership with MedTech/MedCare, an industry-recognized leader in medical sales throughout the US and Canada. 

• Direct 800# for Technical Support – Representatives available to answer any functionality questions. All calls
    answered in less than 2 rings.
• In-House Service Specialists – With 100% focus on medical scales, each team member is a product specialist and 
   can assist quickly and easily. 
• On-Site Support – Local representatives can assist with product guidance and recommendations, staff training, 
   and facility equipment evaluations.

Warranty
Pelstar, LLC/Health o meter® Professional scales are warranted from date of purchase against defects of materials 
or in workmanship for a period of time (see product instruction manual for the warranty period). If product fails to 
function properly, return the product, freight prepaid and properly packed to Pelstar. If manufacturer determines that 
a defect of material or workmanship exists, a customer’s sole remedy will be replacement of scale at no charge. 
Replacement will be made with a new or remanufactured product or component. If the product is no longer available, 
replacement may be made with a similar product of equal or greater value. All parts including replaced parts are 
covered only for the original warranty period.

Where to Purchase 
Health o meter® Professional scales are available through all major medical supply distributors as well as multiple 
Group Purchasing Organizations. Sales guidance is also provided through local representatives of MedTech/
MedCare. To find your local rep visit www.mtmchealth.com/find-a-local-representative/

Ask Us About AIA Accredited
Education for your Firm!
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About MedTech/MedCare
MedTech/MedCare is our trusted independent sales team, bringing decades of experience and a deep understanding 
of the healthcare industry. With a strong commitment to service and innovation, they partner closely with healthcare 
providers, systems, and distributors to deliver tailored solutions that support better outcomes and operational 
efficiency. Learn more about their legacy and mission at www.mtmchealth.com

https://qrco.de/bdVJEV


Contact Information
Main Number: 1 (708) 377-0600
Customer Service: 1 (800) 815-6615
Technical Support: 1 (800) 638-3722
Fax: 1 (708) 377-0601 or 1 (800) 654-7330 

Email: homprocs@homscales.com

Corporate Headquarters: 
Pelstar LLC
9500 West 55th St.
McCook, IL 60525-7110 USA
www.homscales.com
Health o meter® Professional products are manufactured, designed and owned by Pelstar LLC. Health o meter® is a registered 
trademark of Sunbeam, Inc. used under license. ©2025 Pelstar® LLC – SCALE_PLANNING_GUIDE_20251203




